
Page No. 1 of 1 
 

 

 

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Govt. of West Bengal Enterprise) 

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER 

SANTALDIH THERMAL POWER STATION  

 P.O. - SANTALDIH  THERMAL PLANT 

DIST. - PURULIA, PIN - 723 146 

Fax No. 03251-260217 

Tel. No. 03251-260218 
 

CORRIGENDUM FOR 2
nd

 REVISED DATE SCHEDULE in NIT DOCUMENT 

 
NIT NO: WBPDCL/STPS/NIT/ E2375/21-22 

TENDER ID: 2021_WBPDC_332376_1 

Sub: “Procurement of 600 Tonne Sulphuric Acid under Chemical department, STPS, WBPDCL.” 

2
nd

 REVISED DATE SCHEDULE OF CRITICAL DATES in NIT DOCUMENT: 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Milestone Original Date  1
st
 Revised Date 2

nd
  Revised Date 

5 Bid Submission End Date       29.06.2021 within 
18:00 Hrs. 

      09.07.2021 within 
16:00 Hrs. 

      16.07.2021 within 
16:00 Hrs. 

6 BG against EMD should 
be reached at the Office 
of the DGM (M&C), STPS 

on or before 

     29.06.2021 within 
16:00 Hrs. 

     09.07.2021 within 
16:00 Hrs. 

     16.07.2021 within 
16:00 Hrs. 

7 Technical Bid Opening 
Date 

02.07.2021 after 16:00 
Hrs. 

13.07.2021 after 
16:00 Hrs. 

20.07.2021 after 16:00 
Hrs. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Contact Person: Mr. D. Bhattacharyya, DGM (M&C), STPS. Tel. No. (03251) 260 218 

 
For further details of Tender please log on to the website: www.wbtenders.gov.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
                                General Manager 

                                  STPS, The WBPDCL 
 

http://www.wbtenders.gov.in/

